UNITROL® 1000
Compact and powerful
Automatic voltage regulators
2  UNITROL® 1000 automatic voltage regulators | ABB
Product benefits
ABB is the world leading volume supplier of high
quality UNITROL automatic voltage regulators (AVR)
and static excitation systems (SES) that offers solutions

Continuous output current (55° C) 40 ADC
Overload current for 10 sec. (55° C) 80 A
Order codes
UNITROL 1010
UNITROL 1010-0002 LIGHT 3BHE035301R0002
UNITROL 1010-0003 BASIC 3BHE035301R0003
UNITROL 1010-0004 BASIC + SYNC 3BHE035301R0004
UNITROL 1020
UNITROL 1020-0003 BASIC 3BHE030579R0003
UNITROL 1020-0004 BASIC + SYNC 3BHE030579R0004
UNITROL 1020-0006 FULL 3BHE030579R0006
UNITROL 1020-0007 FULL + PSS 3BHE030579R0007
UNITROL 1000-PM40
UNITROL 1000-PM40 3BHE015411R0001
Devices are shipped with a CD containing a CMT1000 commissioning
and maintenance tool, a production test certificate and manuals.
UNITROL® 1000 automatic voltage regulators | ABB  9
Mechanical dimensions